2nd at Grand Casino Arena in St. Paul, Minnesota, four (4) passes to the Custom One Club inside Grand Casino Arena, 
one (1) Minnesota Wild Team autographed hockey jersey and one (1) YETI 15 Hard Cooler. The approximate retail 
value (“ARV”) of the prize is one thousand two hundred dollars ($1,200.00). Any costs not specifically noted above 
in this SecUon 6 will be the sole responsibility of the prize winner and/or winner’s guest, including but not limited 
to, any costs associated with travel to and from airports, food and beverages. Prize must be accepted as awarded,